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1.Communication skills

117 responses

2.Sincerity /Commitment of the teacher

117 responses

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Below Threshold14.5%

84.6%

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Below Threshold

25.6%

71.8%



6/23/2020 Padua College Of Commerce and Management 2019-2020. General Feedback about Teacher

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZFI-WymUUni0ZXO_aX1q19xgBNPtk8kBPI1Pi-Hlq5Q/viewanalytics 4/7

3.Interest generated by the teacher

117 responses

4.Ability to integrate course material with environment/other issues,to
provide a broader perspective
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Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Below Threshold

25.6%

71.8%

Very Good
Good
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35%

61.5%
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5.Ability to integrate content with other courses

117 responses

6.Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of
the teacher to motivate further study and discussion outside class

117 responses

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Below Threshold

34.2%

63.2%

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Below Threshold

30.8%

65%
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7.Ability to design quizzes/tests/assignments/examinations and projects to
evaluate students understanding of the course

117 responses

8.Provision of sufficient time for feed back

117 responses

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Below Threshold

29.9%

65%

Very Good
Good
Satisfactory
Below Threshold

35%

61.5%
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9.Overall rating

117 responses
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